IP65
WET
LOCATION
DUAL BEAM BRILLIANCE!
GARAGE/CANOPY
LEDVANCEUS.COM
SIMPLIFYING YOUR WORK
	– DUAL BEAM: one product seamlessly meets

standalone or LEDVANCE
LINK sensors.
CANOPY/GARAGE (SQUARE) ORDERING GUIDE
CANOPY P SXXX UNH D 8 SC2 S XX XX P
PRODUCT
NAME SEGMENTATION WATTAGE VOLTAGE DIMMING CRI
COLOR
TEMPERATURE SHAPE SIZE
COLOR/
FINISH OPTIONS
CANOPY =
Canopy
Luminaire
P = Performance
Class
S030 = 15/20/30W
S050 = 30/40/50W
S060 = 40/50/60W
S100 = 60/75/100W
UNH =
120-347V
D = 0-10V
Dimmable
8 = >80 SC2 = 3000/
4000/5000K
S =
Square
8 = 8" diameter
10 = 10" diameter
WH = White
BZ = Bronze
P=
Photocell
E = EMBB
GARAGE/CANOPY (ROUND) ORDERING GUIDE
GARAG P SXXX UNH D 8 SC2 R 12 WH P
PRODUCT NAME SEGMENTATION WATTAGE VOLTAGE DIMMING CRI
COLOR
TEMPERATURE SHAPE SIZE
COLOR/
FINISH OPTIONS
GARAG =
Garage Luminaire
P = Performance
Class
S025 = 15/20/25W
S050 = 35/40/50W
S100 = 75/90/100W
UNH =
120-347V
D = 0-10V
Dimmable
8 = >80 SC2 = 3000/
4000/5000K
R =
Round
12 = 12"
Diameter
WH =
White
P = Photocell
E = EMBB
INTEGRATED PHOTOCELL
Can be disabled via On/Off switch.
OPTIONAL EMBB
A single product is suitable for use in
both canopy and garage applications
Canopy